(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain
Deep sea captain
Deep sea captain

Main info
Name /Surname:  YURIY KISEL
Position applied for: | \aster Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 27.09.1963 USSR
Phones: @ +79883601963 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | yuriy.kisel63@yandex.ru City: RUSSIA/NOVOROSSIYSK
Messenger: = +79883601963 Home address: | Ap2.Lenina sir 91A
Sochi / Mineralnie
English level: = Good Closest airport:
9 P Vody/Moscowy
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK 0153107 03.10.2013 RUSSIA 30.12.2028
International passport 756653399 27.12.2017 RUSSIA 27.12.2027
National passport 0309037259 10.10.2008 RUSSIA
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain

Professional license 872893 12.10.2022 Marshall Islands 17.12.2025


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/316234/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Bridge Team Management

NVS204713902

1399785

2012044532

2012044772

2012044772

2012044734

2012044807

2012044213

2012043998

NVS204705632

NVS204705632

2012044772

1012043056

1012043056

2012043524

2102043668

200618

2102043896

2142256330

12.10.2022

Deep sea captain

25.02.2021

25.02.2021

Russia

Deep sea captain

04.06.2024

10.02.2021

15.02.2021

15.02.2021

11.02.2021

12.02.2021

08.02.2021

05.02.2021

19.02.2021

19.02.2021

15.02.2021

28.01.2021

28.01.2021

02.02.2021

24.12.2020

09.02.2024

29.12.2020

13.12.2024

Liberia

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

25.01.2026

17.12.2025

28.01.2026

17.12.2025

10.02.2026

15.02.2026

15.02.2026

11.02.2026

12.02.2026

08.02.2026

05.02.2026

25.01.2026

25.01.2026

15.02.2026

28.01.2026

28.12.2026

02.02.2026

24.12.2025

09.02.2029

29.12.2025

13.12.2029



Medical examination
certificate

Marshall Islands

Liberia

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

MI-105M 16.01.2024
SEAMAN BOOK M0896296
SEAMAN BOOK 1916659

PALMA / LIBERIA Oilichemical B&W /9480

tanker /51225

Mexican Gulf, USA, Mexico.

Seaways Nantucket/ Qil/chemical

B&W /9480
Marshall Islands tanker /51225

Mexican Gulf USA, Pacific Coast of USA, Panama Canal, Mexico, Chile.

Seaways Nantucket/ Qil/chemical

B&W /9480
Marshall Islands tanker /51225

RUSSIA

12.10.2022

04.06.2024

16.07.2024 -
02.08.2024

19.02.2024 -
15.07.2024

07.06.2023 -
22.10.2023

India, Singapore, China. Pacific Ocean.Pacific Coast of USA. Mexico,
Peru,Panama Canal. Special Survey Dock in China.

Seaways Nantucket/ Qil/chemical

B&W /9480
Marshall Islands tanker /51225

Mexican Gulf USA, Pacific Coast of USA, Panama Canal, Mexico, Chile.

Parggon Dawn/ Product tanker / B&W /11300
Singapore 75000

Indian Ocean, Pacific Ocean.

Product tanker /
Taihu / Si ore B&W /11300
aihu / Singap 25000

Indian, Pacific Ocean.

Madha Silver/ Oil/chemical

B&W /7700
Marshall Islands tanker /50000

10.08.2022 -
20.12.2022

15.12.2021 -
28.04.2022

26.03.2021 -
15.08.2021

01.07.2020 -
04.12.2020

16.01.2025

11.10.2027

04.06.2029

Palma one
Shipping
INC/V.Ships /
Liberia

Wind Dancer
Shipping
Inc/V.Ships /
Marshall
Island/V.Ships

Wind Dancer
Shipping Inc/
V.Ships /
Marshall
Islands

Wind Dancer
Shipping Inc/
V.Ships/
Marshall
Islands

Paragon Dawn
PTE
LTD/V.Ships/
Singapore

Da Xin Tankers
PTE
Ltd/V.Ships/
Singapore

Madha Silver
Maritime
Trans/Oman



USA, Mexican Gulf, Caribean Islands, Panama Canal, Pacific Ocean, Shipping /

Japan. Shell Time Charter. Marshall
Islands
Khasab Silver/ Qil/chemical B&W / 7700 27.08.2019 - Khasa?.Sllver
Marshall Islands tanker /50000 03.01.2020 Maritime
Master T;]r.ls/cl)me;n
USA, Mexican Gulf, Caribean Islands, Panama Canal, Chile. Shell Time 'PpIng
Marshall
Charter.
Islands
Sex: male Height: 180 Overall size: 52
Eyes color: brown Weight: 82 Shoe size: 44
Maritime education: Noyorogswsk Marine Additional skills:
University
Speciality: | Navigator Engineer Knowledge of other Russian
languages:
Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: @ 7989 7620431
Ap.2,91A Lenina str.,
Kin name, Surname: | Kisel Marina Kin address: | Novorossiysk, Krasnodar

reg., Russia 353913
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